
Margaretta High School 
    Wrestling Schedule 

    2023-2024 
(revised 9/28/23) 

Day  Date   School    Place  Time  

Sat.  Dec. 9   Edison Invitational   Away  10:00 

Sat.   Dec. 16  St. Joe Streak Invitational  Away  9:00 

Fri.  Dec. 22  Gibsonburg Golden Bear Duals Away  2:30 

Thur.  Dec. 28  Brookside Invitational  Away  10:00 

Fri.  Jan. 5   Woodmore "A" Classic  Away  4:00 

Sat.   Jan. 6   Woodmore "A" Classic  Away  10:00 

Sat.   Jan. 20  Clyde Wrestling Invite  Away  9:00 

Tues.  Jan. 30  Hopewell Loudon Quad  Away  5:30 

Thur.  Feb. 1   Colonel Crawford Quad  Away  6:00 

Sat.   Feb. 10  Caleb Stockmaster Memorial Home  9:30 

Sat.  Feb. 17  SBC Tournament   Lakota HS 10:00 

 

 

 

 


